
KIN FINTECH TOUR 2020 

LISTE DES ENREGISTREMENTS 
 

Nom complet Numéro 
d'enregistrement 

Email 

abrams abdiel PbyfM4ce9p abramsabdiel2@gmail.com 

Accel Muziami yLiBS2oYbF accelmuziami@gmail.com 

Agnès KAYEMBE fqae4s8ixV agneskayembe011@gmail.com 

alain  bantingela  bintu oblT5e01Mg mwendotravel8@gmail.com 

Alex MITEWU g3t47fJ8n0 alexmitewu@gmail.com 

Alim mbenga 364ASYUrlh alimmbenga17@gmail.com 

Alpha Kazadi DSKXxVeUpo alphakz017@gmail.com 

Andy SXClZzmk0I andyminga7@gmail.com 

Annie v7yrEczg8e kyakimwanny64@gmail.com 

Antho Usumba 5tCUY4jOc1 anthousumba@gmail.com 

Archi 1CrL9Gaiuz archibald5001@live.com 

Arianne Bimpe OvmfaKrDUi ariannebimpe185@gmail.com 

Aristote 3ztK5G1BAZ Aristotekayeye@gmail.con 

Aubin Mutuenge qlam71rzG9 aubinmutuenge@gmail.com 

Aurélie Nguwa nELJsWwF2l aurelientonginguwa@gmail.com 

Badibanga bonyi Arsène lg4jPZ8bKk 
 

Balolage Gloire u152WatRKD gloireyouss@gmail.com 

Belphenie Maleli vcDi1Jo945 belpheniemaleli8@gmail.com 

Beni konde RKMfilYW9s benskonde@gmail.com 

Beni Mampunina iTCYcwxfKG contactmampbeni@gmail.com 

Berka Mengi ntP0ey2VoN berkamengi8@gmail.com 

BOTE MALU LUMBUKU 
SARAH 

ymhCupYQGx amoursansfrontieres75@gmail.com 

Carmel Tambwe lRJ1Gur9NY carmelotambwe@gmail.com 

Cédrick KABANKAYA 4sBavKSEnt sedrickkabankaya@gmail.com 

Charles Kudimbana 2WcA5tpvq8 ckudimbana@gmail.com 

Christ Mbete sApf7vTykb christophermbetino@gmail.com 

Christelle Labu MFb6wK72tR christellelabu@gmail.com 

Christelle Matadi m7NQ0EDiRz christellematadi2305@gmail.com 

christian ntumba NFEckHslIy kmsbusiness16@gmail.com 

Christophe Bashonga aCyuFx0HZd christophebasho@live.com 

Claude MBUYI ytM3dBnZDC mbuyiclaude12@gmail.com 



Cleo nakakula lRO5614arN cleonzambi183c@gmail.com 

Clovis kapila eP4FSkipsh cloviskpl@gmail.com 

Courage Kabasele K4xLhYr0fR kabaselecourage@gmail.com 

Crainte mfuke v0WLAUzOY7 craintetshalemba@gmail.com 

Crispin bushebu RDCvUcBVNe crispinbushebu11@gmail.com 

Cynthia Wina FGfSuaU894 Synthichemuamba9@gmail.com 

Daniel Nku 4ceIsqzRCf danielnku7@gmail.com 

David LABI BQYI251HpF nkie.labi@gmail.com 

David Musenga XVmY1UuZDW davsmithmusenga69@gmail.com 

Déborah Malingane vDLGWUflxr nzigiremalingane@gmail.com 

Dieudonne mbay kapit Z5yfY9lRBT mbayokapit@gmail.com 

Dieudonné Tshibangu 6d7l5KxosO raphatshibangu@gmail.com 

Djoruboneka VtuqfDas3M djontwali16@gmail.com 

Dorcas MPONGO iuBH80nN2L ladorcampongo@gmail.com 

Eden konga ry0Kdu3Y7N edenmbomba@gmail.com 

Elisee MIKABA xaSpLhX4i3 eliseemikaba@gmail.com 

Elisee Mwipata NRWuYg1ej7 eliseengoie16@gmail.com 

Elkana mbala e2UpTnBREt mbalaelkana@gmail.com 

Elvire ngalula 7sEVKY8beT elvirengalula154@gmail.com 

Emmanuel dilenga ZsF0fSgGVt emmadilenga@gmail.com 

Emmanuel Tshibangu 2vR4HljK7U iremmanueltshibangu@gmail.com 

Eric Onev TumbHBiqC4 eric.onev@gmail.com 

Esdras BOTEMA WhFIVc46NA botemaesdras@gmail.com 

Étienne kalambayi aj9bfzwkdP etiennekalambayi5@gmail.com 

Eunice Tshala QmlqodA2FZ nyciaeunicetshala@gmail.com 

EWALD-FRANK 
TUJIBIKILE 

f3oAbXy19e phineestujibikile@gmail.com 

Flory Aza pcZQ5tXvru floriosaza@gmail.com 

Francis TAMBU saY4tuErDg francistambu8@gmail.com 

Franck Fataki UEXg3xMcBq franckfataki02@gmail.com 

Gaëtan Kwadiamona 
mwanzi 

HJ98oxRK47 gkuadiamona@gmail.com 

Gaudens Ilunga 73QAj9UlJp gaudensilunga@gmail.com 

Gédéon Mvula HCPtYANQzs gedeonmvuls@gmail.com 

Germain Dimfuana 
Ngangala 

pDK6n1YfNZ germaindmf@gmail.com 

Ghislain Stervine 
Muyumba 

z570yknMoi stervam@gmail.com 

Gilby SITUTALA W8ip0GSdjx gilbybenina88@gmail.com 



Glodie Masengu QANLEJHy51 mwabilaglodie@gmail.com 

Gloire Manuana 7c4N9wfChr manuanag@gmail.com 

Gloria UxR1XABTvs gloria.kazaba@the-jnn.com 

Grâce Bagula UVKYDcC41X missbagula19@gmail.com 

Grace OLEMBE lxJtL5VvPY grace.olembe@gmail.com 

Grady ndeke TRqai3CkIS gradynsinyndeke@gmail.com 

Graziella MISI yepmYJTDGg graziellamisi@gmail.com 

Guylain Kawata nHeUKvux5S gkkitu@gmail 

Hassan Louis NGINDU S1pYH4PR5u contact@kinvut.education 

Henoc Banza GOm72PJhRq henocbanza8@gmail.com 

Herman ngumbu gYWsInF3hD hermanngumbu@gmail.com 

Hervé MATONDO NZITA 8WSQMEAUY9 hervematondo3@gmail.com 

Hervé NDALA 2wxBtTHgvJ hervendala24@gmail.com 

Hugues JlTqxM8QmR huguesboss2@gmail.com 

Hyacinthe Libene P6NvMCsD54 libeneyancinthe@gmail.com 

Idey ambala sarah QIxaVs8qdP sarahidey35@gmail.com 

Irène TSHIBOLA WoITHlKMw6 ndayeirene2016@gmail.com 

ISAAC BEKANGA DX2oEMi3SF isaacbekanga002@gmail.com 

Israël zakala oJ1DiBbUxN Zakalaisrael@gmail.com 

IYORO uDxFGMwBiX iyoro2007@gmail.com 

Jack MUNYA t0PU84G3DY jackdioh@yahoo.fr 

Jacob Limbi 07fiA4aglv jacob@jachtechnologies.com 

Jean-Paul MANGATA 
NTETIKA 

z83uVD9pde jeanpaulntetika@gmail.com 

Jenny bwende yYHogqsNPK jeankapwasa964@gmail.com 

Jephte ngoy MQL6BI2jo8 jephtengoy26@gmail.com 

Jessie DIBEMBA 1plbTZDUHo jessiedibemba@gmail.com 

Joel Kitsita E7hQLNY8VW joeldavifkitsita@gmail.com 

Joel Makiese oXMAO7qrSb Joelmuanda1998@gmail.com 

Joël Ntumba w7YtDlMnAF joelntumba24@gmail.com 

John Poma rXk7fPibeG pomaesendo7@gmail.com 

Josepha Bandiwila 28uiNxU9nj josephabandiwila@gmail.com 

Joséphine KINGOMBE L7v9RKUpPO josephinekingombe11@gmail.com 

Josline ngoy Rj4sDJPSYy jos.ngoyi@gmail.com 

Josué Andema c07YUMiFI8 josueandy5@gmail.com 

Julien Bopingabi dHt0gWNqOB julienbopi123@gmail.com 

Julien Massia 79rKgue6Cb jmassia22@gmail.com 

Julien Matumu 7wxeXN5WgE julienmatumu243@gmail.com 

Junior Bireo 1DO8mgVPHd katyazodream@gmail.com 



Jupsy-salvateur 
BOLONGO 

Mzv9ZLujK1 bolongojupsy@gmail.com 

kanyinda grace MPDCQo3Suq kanyindamaxdubois@gmail.com 

Kapia mulumba vlfSwUsZdD ludokapiam@gmail.com 

Kerene malelo op3UAd2EYL Crioniemaleli782@gmail.com 

Korongo jean de Dieu VXBRmGA96h korongojd@gmail.com 

Kyria Tshiama xBjDlHmzud tshiamakyria82@gmail.com 

Laddys Mbangu PqImh7ng9X lalambangu@gmail.com 

Laudin LOKOFE FPs8ZU3GA0 laudinlokofe36@gmail.com 

Lazare Zanga e8DCRNiH2K zeydzanga@gmail.com 

LELO NYIMI liliane YLDFAKujU9 lilianelelo1@gmail.com 

Léonard kitoko sv3zwVltyR leonard@kitoko 

Lisa Bwelelo lBOozFmpcj lisabwalalo@gmail.com 

Lorraine Makengo CEa7oMyN48 mayisacecilia@gmail.com 

Lydia Thelemuka dDyMJSxCUP thelemukalydia97@gmail.com 

Mafungu Ngonzo Vasco 
De Gama'a 

kT152pt78J vascomafungu22@gmail.com 

Makadi Kabala Fiston K6Nhk1x87G fistonmakadikabala@gmail.com 

Mbelu Falonne EJKYVF9jIv mbelufal@gmail.com 

Meda Adrabaza mkHrM1XEL3 medalyvna@gmail.com 

Mengere Atosha aFL3KtC7nP atoshaserge3@gmail.com 

Merveille Bokenda agTyofJx1I Merveillebokenda@gmail.com 

Michel munga 8YSkKNrd1j michelmunga87@gmail.com 

Mike Kalala SJybidw5oO mikekalala24@gmail.com 

Mr Enge Tubibu Albert WP6uwhM8eL tubalbert@gmail.com 

Mukanisa Burhiba 3P4pn6RNjk mukanisaemmanuel@gmail.com 

Muzaliwa Espoir Sukira REvlOTdAum espoirmuz@gmail.com 

Narcisse mizele OYRpirEJsk narcissemizele@gmail.com 

Nathan Mulonda 1i5zFQSjGa nmulonda@hotmail.com 

Nera Chanera Kanyinda N6a5iYpwGs chanerakanyinda@gmail.com 

Nganze HaTKAI7NC1 brandonnganze5@gmail.com 

NGEYIVANGILA BEVERLY Psuwg7LRXS dibundukimbangu51@gmail.com 

NGEYIVANGILA ALBERT vgcwP04lqn larosengeyivangila91@gmail.com 

Nivelle ilonga i8jSNR6Pbx ilongalaurent@gmail.com 

Noel Mbembe RzT4fosMrW noelmbembe@gmail.com 

Norbert tshilumbayi 8hojwZe4YU tshilumbayin@gmail 

Nsarhaza Oscar 4mESHOgZKc oscar.nsarhaza@googlemail.com 

OLIVIER BAHANE 1LeXstHEC8 olivierbahane@gmail.com 

Patricia Kinga ychPgjQrU6 2907paty@gmail.com 



Patrick Mayamba HUE42AaRsO patrick.mayamba@eic-corporation.org 

Paul Numbi lyeXdPW3L4 pnoumby@gmail.com 

Perside Tshiamala H4aBx5pgCX persidetshiams34@gmail.com 

Peter Koko MZyJ5xWBut pierrekoko30@gmail.com 

Piala Glody DEuRmKe0wM Cryptocongolais@gmail.com 

Rachel ngoya bHP2AKao7y rachelngoya6@gmail.com 

Rafiki Mushagalusa pbuX4Sz8vc rafikirich29@gmail.com 

Rana Singh OTE29k6Hlt rana@powertrackafrica.com 

Rayan bongende ecwQO7BH8A rayanbawe38@gmail.com 

Ressia bilonda VxSAmKCXGf ressiailunga007@gmail.com 

Roddy kasongo ys8ReTxacz roddynkidiaka@gmail.com 

Rolly Kadima Y8tWTAklI3 relifungula@gmail.com 

Romeo czuJUEgGNi romeomkz@gmail.com 

Samuel MBUYU Bwjfi9lpaS samuelmbuyu45@gmail.com 

Samy mpeti VfGOCiTqrL samympeti@gmail.com 

Sara Milca Cishugi Q5q3WLIout camciha@gmail.com 

Secris kibundulu E0X7aOiPs2 skibundulu@gmail.com 

Simplice Ilunga P19XdmI8Yy simpliceilunga580@gmail.com 

Sylvain Kalombo Kande 6DPyIt4mgU syl_kal@aol.com 

Terence kankonde m4G3WTdFXw terencekkde01@gmail.com 

Thomas kimoto RLqIux0mA1 thomaskimoto@gmail.com 

Tokombe onoya 9GZKYmdA5F cedricktokombe@gmail.com 

Van w83VGtWeNx van_m2004@yahoo.fr 

Vernon Bouanga agh4fd1J7A vernonbouanga@gmail.com 

Yannick kapetekele SBhc7fNwFR babuniyannick@gmail.com 

Yannick MWAMBA smgIRHbDeh yannhydro2@gmail.com 

Yves BATUNGILA ampqKcH6Ro yvesbatungila503@gmail.com 

Yves Kalonda t17oLQEgjb Yveskalonda2@gmail.com 

Yvette KABANGE PxoLXKZTS1 yvettekabange1@gmail.com 

YVON MARIUS LIGNON GUtXaQPvLo ebizenor@gmail.com 
 


